You May Be Also Be interested
In:
BLC10M6XS200Z Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
BLC10M6XS200Z Details PDF
BLC10M6XS200Z
Manufacturer Part Number: BLC10M6XS200Z
Manufacturer/Brand: Ampleon
Part of Description: RF MOSFET LDMOS 28V SOT1270-1
Datasheets: BLC10M6XS200Z.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2677 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BLC10M6XS200Z
Manufacturer Ampleon
Description RF MOSFET LDMOS 28V SOT1270-1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - FETs,
MOSFETs - RFPart Status 2677 pcs Stock
Voltage - Test 28V
Voltage - Rated 65V
Transistor Type LDMOS
Supplier Device Package SOT-1270-1
Series -
Power - Output 200W
Packaging Tray
Package / Case SOT-1270-1
Other Names
1603-1121
934960055517
BLC10M6XS200Z-ND
Noise Figure -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 13 Weeks
Gain 19.5dB
Frequency 425MHz ~ 450MHz
Detailed Description
RF Mosfet LDMOS 28V 350mA 425MHz ~ 450MHz
19.5dB 200W SOT-1270-1Current Rating 4.2µA
Current - Test 350mA
BLC10G22XS-550AVTY
Ampleon
BLC10G22XS-
550AVT/SOT1258/REEL
BLC160J901B4C
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
CAP FILM 16UF 5% 900VDC RAD
4LD
BLC120J112B4D
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
CAP FILM 12UF 5% 1.1KVDC RAD
4LD
BLC150J701B4A
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
CAP FILM 15UF 5% 700VDC RAD
4LD
BLC140J901B4B
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
CAP FILM 14UF 5% 900VDC RAD
4LD
BLC10G27LS-320AVTZ
Ampleon
BLC10G27LS-
320AV/SOT1258/TRAYD
BLC10G22XS-550AVTZ
Ampleon
BLC10G22XS-
550AVT/SOT1258/TRAY
BLC120J901B4A
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
CAP FILM 12UF 5% 900VDC RAD
4LD